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2026 NE KCY SENECY Winter Carnival - 1/17/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE  8Beson, Molly1 18.69

WEST-NE  8Vallee, Georgia C2 20.43

KCY-NE  8LaVallee, Adelyn3 20.82

SMY-NE  8Tucker, Avianna4 21.01

GFYR-NE  8L'Heureux, Josie M5 21.12

KCY-NE  8Morrison, Abby6 21.88

WEST-NE  7Jennings, Paxton R7 22.98

KCY-NE  8Srivastava, Mili8 23.28

MYST-CT  8Withrow, Zoe9 24.28

HALE-CT  7Witherspoon, Vanessa L10 24.39

OCY-NE  7Runey, Josephine11 24.83

GFYR-NE  8Gervais, Emily R12 25.47

HALE-CT  8Bruneau, Arabella L13 27.58

SMY-NE  8Tucker, Alanna14 28.49

GFYR-NE  6Beson, Lucy L15 29.82

KCY-NE  8Prosseda, Nina16 30.53

SMY-NE  7Ross, Evelyn17 30.66

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE  8LaVallee, Adelyn1 20.78

SMY-NE  8Tucker, Avianna2 22.27

MACY-NE  6Gaviria, Valeria3 22.77

WEST-NE  8Vallee, Georgia C4 23.66

KCY-NE  8Morrison, Abby5 24.77

BAY-NE  8Gilman, Emma6 24.91

KCY-NE  8Srivastava, Mili7 25.56

MYST-CT  8Withrow, Zoe8 25.58

SMY-NE  8Tucker, Alanna9 26.33

KCY-NE  8Furlong, Mackenzie R10 26.41

MYST-CT  8Brundage, Nora11 27.20

KCY-NE  8Prosseda, Nina12 32.00

NCYW-NE  6Burris, Addison13 33.04

KCY-NE  7Fedorenko, Coral V14 34.01

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE  8Vallee, Georgia C*1 26.08

CRAN-NE  8DePalo, Sophie*1 26.08

WEST-NE  8Garanzha, Kira3 26.56

BAY-NE  8Gilman, Emma4 28.23

SMY-NE  8Tucker, Avianna5 31.85

MYST-CT  8Withrow, Zoe6 33.88

KCY-NE  8Furlong, Mackenzie R7 40.38

KCY-NE  8Srivastava, Mili--- DQ

MYST-CT  8Brundage, Nora--- DQ

NCYW-NE  6Burris, Addison--- DQ

SMY-NE  8Tucker, Alanna--- DQ

KCY-NE  7Fedorenko, Coral V--- DQ

KCY-NE  8Morrison, Abby--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE  8Duran, Isabella M1 22.43

WEST-NE  8Vallee, Georgia C2 25.37

KCY-NE  8Morrison, Abby3 26.26

GFYR-NE  8L'Heureux, Josie M4 26.86

WEST-NE  7Jennings, Paxton R5 27.08

SMY-NE  8Tucker, Avianna6 27.22

KCY-NE  8Srivastava, Mili7 29.32

OCY-NE  7Runey, Josephine8 33.32

GFYR-NE  6Beson, Lucy L--- DQ

SMY-NE  8Tucker, Alanna--- DQ

GFYR-NE  8Gervais, Emily R--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 1:29.64

Morrison, Abby 8 Barbera, Addison A 8

Srivastava, Mili 8 LaVallee, Adelyn 8

47.55 42.09

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 1:49.03

LaVallee, Adelyn 8 Furlong, Mackenzie R 8

Morrison, Abby 8 Srivastava, Mili 8

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRY-NE 10Edouard, Meghan1 33.31

SMY-NE 10Church, Caroline2 33.77

MACY-NE 10Penza, Katherine3 34.60

FRY-NE 10Edouard, Morgan4 34.63

NCYW-NE  9De Hoyos, Addison5 35.18

NCYW-NE  9Devaney, Veronica6 35.61

KCY-NE 10Srivastava, Maahi7 36.73

GFYR-NE 10Hasbrouck, Ruby R8 39.47

SMY-NE 10Tucker, Aria9 39.96

OCY-NE 10Ravi, Riya10 40.42

SMY-NE 10Vecchiarelli, Brianna11 41.07

KCY-NE  9Crawford, Maddie12 41.34

HALE-CT  9Porter, Josey A13 41.78

MACY-NE 10Gomes, Adriana14 42.59

NCYW-NE  9Bianco, Victoria15 43.21

KCY-NE 10Testoni, Olivia16 43.44

KCY-NE 10Harwood, Macey R17 43.45

GFYR-NE  8L'Heureux, Josie M*18 43.46

GFYR-NE  8Duran, Isabella M*18 43.46

NBY-NE 10Huckabee, Evie J20 44.13

SMY-NE  9Delsignore, Emilia21 44.18

SMY-NE  9Li, Riley22 44.36

KCY-NE  9Goldberg, Evelina H23 45.42

SMY-NE  8Tucker, Avianna24 46.13

KCY-NE 10Walsh, Mary25 46.88

KCY-NE  9Whaley, Laura26 47.25

WEST-NE  8Vallee, Georgia C27 47.67

KCY-NE  8LaVallee, Adelyn28 48.20

MYST-CT 10Deniger, Hazel29 48.25

WEST-NE  7Jennings, Paxton R30 49.15

KCY-NE  8Barbera, Addison A31 50.05

GFYR-NE  9Michaud, Emelie32 50.36

KCY-NE  8Srivastava, Mili33 51.20

KCY-NE  8Morrison, Abby34 53.12

CRAN-NE  9Armstrong, Emma35 53.20

KCY-NE  9Guarino, Layla36 53.29

NBY-NE 10Knight, Nora L37 56.26

HALE-CT  7Witherspoon, Vanessa L38 56.40

NCYW-NE  9Martin, Ezra39 59.02

SMY-NE  8Tucker, Alanna40 1:02.05

MYST-CT  8Withrow, Zoe41 1:03.18

SMY-NE  7Ross, Evelyn42 1:03.34

MYST-CT  9Taylor, Nora43 1:05.95

GFYR-NE  6Beson, Lucy L44 1:06.70

GFYR-NE  8Gervais, Emily R45 1:07.83

HALE-CT  8Bruneau, Arabella L46 1:07.90

HALE-CT  9Schultz, Adeline B47 1:09.47

KCY-NE  8Prosseda, Nina48 1:11.27

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN-NE 10Barry, Emma1 1:16.29

37.69 38.60

CRAN-NE 10Morin, Charlotte2 1:16.47

37.91 38.56

KCY-NE 10Elkhenifer, Nadine M3 1:16.57

36.57 40.00

SMY-NE 10Church, Caroline4 1:17.48

37.00 40.48

MACY-NE 10Faulkingham, Ella5 1:21.48

38.57 42.91

KCY-NE 10Srivastava, Maahi6 1:23.18

38.80 44.38

BAY-NE  8Lin, Adeline7 1:25.26

40.72 44.54

NCYW-NE  9De Hoyos, Addison8 1:26.62

39.24 47.38

HALE-CT  9Porter, Josey A9 1:28.75

56.00 32.75

SMY-NE 10Tucker, Aria10 1:29.89

57.00 32.89

FRY-NE  9Legg, Cadence11 1:30.26

42.07 48.19

WEST-NE 10Monte, Madelyn12 1:31.33

44.33 46.81 0.19

KCY-NE 10Roy, Dakota M13 1:31.56

44.83 46.73

KCY-NE  9Crawford, Maddie14 1:32.33

44.77 47.56

KCY-NE 10Zhong, Molly15 1:33.30

44.71 48.59

MACY-NE 10Gomes, Adriana16 1:33.36

44.66 48.70

SMY-NE  9Delsignore, Emilia17 1:33.97

42.37 51.25 0.35

SMY-NE 10Tavarozzi, Grace18 1:36.08

43.57 52.51

CRAN-NE  8DePalo, Sophie19 1:36.65

52.00 44.65

KCY-NE  9Whaley, Laura20 1:41.22

47.59 53.63

MACY-NE  6Gaviria, Valeria21 1:43.67

1:03.00 40.67
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SMY-NE  9Li, Riley22 1:44.06

46.04 58.02

KCY-NE  8LaVallee, Adelyn23 1:44.67

48.60 56.07

KCY-NE 10Waters, Hadley G24 1:45.08

49.72 55.36

NCYW-NE  9O'Brien, Cora25 1:46.88

50.38 56.50

MACY-NE 10Brown, Zoey26 1:48.67

51.61 57.06

KCY-NE  8Srivastava, Mili27 1:59.52

52.14 1:07.38

KCY-NE  9Guarino, Layla28 2:04.02

56.90 1:07.12

KCY-NE  8Furlong, Mackenzie R29 2:24.97

1:09.02 1:15.95

KCY-NE  8Prosseda, Nina30 2:34.06

1:08.86 1:25.20

NCYW-NE  9Arusso, Siena--- DQ

1:08.62 1:12.72

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HALE-CT 10Asikainen, Sydney J1 2:44.37

KCY-NE 10Walsh, Mary2 2:44.89

MACY-NE 10Penza, Katherine3 2:47.70

38.36 43.39 1:25.95

KCY-NE 10Srivastava, Maahi4 2:58.94

37.06 44.91 47.7049.27

GFYR-NE 10Hasbrouck, Ruby R5 3:03.71

42.62 47.66 44.4948.94

SMY-NE  9Delsignore, Emilia6 3:03.74

45.47 52.82 32.8552.60

GFYR-NE  8Beson, Molly7 3:10.51

MACY-NE 10Gomes, Adriana8 3:31.51

44.27 57.59 54.3955.26

NBY-NE 10Huckabee, Evie J9 3:39.53

46.18 56.53 56.591:00.23

KCY-NE  8LaVallee, Adelyn10 3:43.43

46.73 58.46 58.4359.81

KCY-NE  9Whaley, Laura11 3:54.74

47.64 58.58 2:08.52

KCY-NE  9Crawford, Maddie12 3:55.05

45.14 52.79 1:25.7851.34

NBY-NE 10Knight, Nora L13 4:21.72

59.76 1:04.99 2:16.97

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACY-NE 10Penza, Katherine1 38.24

SMY-NE 10Church, Caroline2 38.93

HALE-CT 10Asikainen, Sydney J3 39.34

KCY-NE 10Herzog, Julia H4 39.36

KCY-NE 10Srivastava, Maahi5 40.15

NCYW-NE  9Devaney, Veronica6 43.30

SMY-NE 10Tucker, Aria7 43.96

NCYW-NE  9De Hoyos, Addison8 44.00

GFYR-NE  8Beson, Molly9 46.18

NBY-NE 10Huckabee, Evie J10 46.82

HALE-CT  9Porter, Josey A11 47.30

GFYR-NE 10Hasbrouck, Ruby R12 47.43

KCY-NE  9Crawford, Maddie13 48.06

KCY-NE  8LaVallee, Adelyn14 48.29

SMY-NE  9Delsignore, Emilia15 49.22

MYST-CT 10Deniger, Hazel16 49.34

MACY-NE 10Gomes, Adriana17 50.51

OCY-NE 10Ravi, Riya18 50.58

GFYR-NE  8Duran, Isabella M19 50.81

KCY-NE  9Whaley, Laura20 52.15

NBY-NE 10Knight, Nora L21 53.31

SMY-NE  9Li, Riley22 53.93

KCY-NE  9Guarino, Layla23 54.17

KCY-NE  9Bertrand, Elizabeth V24 55.08

KCY-NE  9Goldberg, Evelina H25 55.45

NCYW-NE  9Bianco, Victoria26 55.51

MACY-NE  9Hanrahan, Vaughan27 55.98

KCY-NE  8Barbera, Addison A28 56.35

GFYR-NE  9Michaud, Emelie29 56.77

KCY-NE 10Harwood, Macey R30 1:00.10

GFYR-NE  8Gervais, Emily R31 1:01.08

MYST-CT  8Withrow, Zoe32 1:01.73

MYST-CT  9Taylor, Nora33 1:01.76

KCY-NE 10Testoni, Olivia34 1:02.54

SMY-NE  7Ross, Evelyn35 1:04.33

HALE-CT  7Witherspoon, Vanessa L36 1:07.03

HALE-CT  8Bruneau, Arabella L37 1:07.89

NCYW-NE  9Martin, Ezra38 1:09.62

HALE-CT  9Schultz, Adeline B39 1:10.64

KCY-NE  8Prosseda, Nina40 1:15.91

GFYR-NE  6Beson, Lucy L41 1:16.59

CRAN-NE  9Armstrong, Emma--- DQ

KCY-NE 10Walsh, Mary--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE  8Barbera, Addison A1 4:02.51

3:17.00 1.00 44.51

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACY-NE 10Tucker, Blake1 39.56

CRAN-NE 10Morin, Charlotte2 42.34

BAY-NE 10Li, Hermione3 43.08

BAY-NE  8Lin, Adeline4 45.63

KCY-NE 10Elkhenifer, Nadine M5 45.67

SMY-NE 10Church, Caroline6 47.10

CRAN-NE 10Barry, Emma7 47.36

FRY-NE  9Langfield, Harper8 48.63

MACY-NE  9Gaviria, Olivia9 49.93

MACY-NE 10Penza, Katherine10 50.31

NCYW-NE  9De Hoyos, Addison11 51.10

WEST-NE 10Monte, Madelyn12 51.18

KCY-NE 10Zhong, Molly13 51.43

KCY-NE 10Srivastava, Maahi14 52.06

BAY-NE  9Li, Hannah15 52.21

KCY-NE 10Roy, Dakota M16 52.31

SMY-NE 10Tucker, Aria17 52.50

NCYW-NE  9Devaney, Veronica18 54.27

53.94 0.33

KCY-NE 10Waters, Hadley G19 55.96

GFYR-NE  9Gagliardi, Ava20 56.62

WEST-NE  8Vallee, Georgia C21 57.33

SMY-NE 10Tavarozzi, Grace22 58.93

KCY-NE  9Whaley, Laura23 1:01.63

MACY-NE 10Gomes, Adriana24 1:07.33

MACY-NE 10Brown, Zoey25 1:10.36

1:09.92 0.44

SMY-NE  9Delsignore, Emilia26 1:10.95

NCYW-NE  9O'Brien, Cora27 1:11.69

NCYW-NE  9Arusso, Siena--- DQ

MYST-CT  9DeFreitas, Maeve--- DQ

KCY-NE  9Guarino, Layla--- DQ

SMY-NE  9Li, Riley--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HALE-CT 10Asikainen, Sydney J1 1:38.95

46.58 52.37

FRY-NE 10Edouard, Morgan2 1:41.97

46.49 55.48

FRY-NE 10Edouard, Meghan3 1:50.26

52.03 58.23

GFYR-NE 10Hasbrouck, Ruby R4 2:00.51

58.59 1:01.92

WEST-NE  8Vallee, Georgia C5 2:03.00

1:02.47 1:00.53

GFYR-NE  8Beson, Molly6 2:05.67

59.54 1:06.13

GFYR-NE  8Duran, Isabella M7 2:11.02

NBY-NE 10Huckabee, Evie J8 2:13.19

1:03.64 1:09.55

GFYR-NE  8L'Heureux, Josie M9 2:16.49

1:05.75 1:10.74

KCY-NE 10Harwood, Macey R10 2:19.20

1:05.07 1:14.13

NBY-NE 10Knight, Nora L11 2:19.53

KCY-NE  9Bertrand, Elizabeth V12 2:38.59

1:16.78 1:21.81

GFYR-NE  9Michaud, Emelie13 2:44.20

1:17.83 1:25.93 0.44

KCY-NE  9Goldberg, Evelina H--- DQ

1:14.20

SMY-NE 10Vecchiarelli, Brianna--- DQ

1:00.47 1:06.04

KCY-NE 10Testoni, Olivia--- DQ

1:19.39 1:41.34

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN-NE 10Morin, Charlotte1 3:12.10

44.04 47.92 49.4150.73
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Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACY-NE 10Tucker, Blake1 33.52

WEST-NE 10Shorter, Gemma R2 37.84

BAY-NE 10Li, Hermione3 37.99

FRY-NE  9Langfield, Harper4 38.45

KCY-NE 10Elkhenifer, Nadine M5 41.58

CRAN-NE 10Barry, Emma6 42.57

CRAN-NE 10Morin, Charlotte7 43.82

KCY-NE 10Srivastava, Maahi8 43.94

HALE-CT  9Porter, Josey A9 45.28

BAY-NE  8Lin, Adeline10 45.45

NCYW-NE  9Devaney, Veronica11 45.46

GFYR-NE  9Gagliardi, Ava12 47.08

MACY-NE  9Gaviria, Olivia13 48.46

MACY-NE 10Penza, Katherine14 50.97

SMY-NE 10Tavarozzi, Grace15 52.57

KCY-NE 10Zhong, Molly16 54.12

SMY-NE 10Tucker, Aria17 54.22

53.86 0.36

NCYW-NE  9De Hoyos, Addison18 54.92

54.92

BAY-NE  9Li, Hannah19 55.37

SMY-NE  9Delsignore, Emilia20 57.05

KCY-NE 10Roy, Dakota M21 57.25

KCY-NE  9Crawford, Maddie22 1:01.30

NCYW-NE  9O'Brien, Cora23 1:02.19

FRY-NE  9Legg, Cadence--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 10Herzog, Julia H1 1:28.06

38.61 49.45

MACY-NE 10Faulkingham, Ella2 1:40.37

44.31 56.06

HALE-CT  9Porter, Josey A3 1:55.37

48.95 1:06.42

KCY-NE  9Bertrand, Elizabeth V--- DQ

1:01.05

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACY-NE 10Tucker, Blake1 1:17.98

37.12 40.86

FRY-NE  9Langfield, Harper2 1:22.69

38.77 43.92

WEST-NE 10Shorter, Gemma R3 1:24.31

39.68 44.63

KCY-NE 10Elkhenifer, Nadine M4 1:25.92

BAY-NE 10Li, Hermione5 1:26.69

49.00 37.69

CRAN-NE 10Morin, Charlotte6 1:26.83

43.97 42.86

KCY-NE 10Srivastava, Maahi7 1:29.06

39.12 49.94

MACY-NE 10Penza, Katherine8 1:33.14

42.72 50.42

MACY-NE 10Faulkingham, Ella9 1:36.08

43.44 52.64

NCYW-NE  9De Hoyos, Addison10 1:37.34

1:05.00 32.34

SMY-NE 10Tucker, Aria11 1:37.46

GFYR-NE  9Gagliardi, Ava12 1:39.59

1:04.00 35.59

CRAN-NE  8DePalo, Sophie13 1:44.90

47.63 57.27

NCYW-NE  9Devaney, Veronica14 1:45.22

45.26 59.96

BAY-NE  9Li, Hannah15 1:46.26

50.14 56.12

KCY-NE 10Zhong, Molly16 1:47.39

51.47 55.92

HALE-CT  9Porter, Josey A17 1:47.49

KCY-NE 10Waters, Hadley G18 1:49.97

54.17 55.80

KCY-NE  9Crawford, Maddie19 1:51.39

53.01 58.38

MACY-NE 10Gomes, Adriana20 1:53.43

48.05 1:05.38

WEST-NE  8Vallee, Georgia C21 1:57.58

1:51.00 6.58

MACY-NE  6Gaviria, Valeria22 1:57.77

FRY-NE  9Legg, Cadence23 2:02.83

1:01.09 1:01.74

NCYW-NE  9O'Brien, Cora24 2:03.41

57.60 1:05.81

KCY-NE  8Morrison, Abby25 2:09.92

SMY-NE  8Tucker, Alanna26 2:23.65

MYST-CT  9DeFreitas, Maeve--- DQ

1:11.54 1:14.39

SMY-NE  8Tucker, Avianna--- DQ

NCYW-NE  9Arusso, Siena--- DQ

1:25.26 1:19.98

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMY-NE 10Church, Caroline1 3:09.12

43.18 47.09 43.2555.60

MACY-NE 10Faulkingham, Ella2 3:19.69

45.08 50.33 42.851:01.43

FRY-NE 10Edouard, Morgan3 3:30.15

2:26.00 2:02.00

FRY-NE 10Edouard, Meghan4 3:32.61

39.03 53.46 48.181:11.94

KCY-NE 10Walsh, Mary--- DQ

1:05.25 1:01.51 59.891:20.17

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 12Cox, Adelie 71 29.30

BAY-NE 11Blanchard, Sophie2 29.83

MYST-CT 11Meyer, Hailey3 30.62

KCY-NE 12Palmer, Brooklynn G4 31.13

MYST-CT 12Vyatkin, Maria5 31.69

KCY-NE 12Acharya, Sambridhi6 31.92

MYST-CT 12Bates-Ma, Barbara7 31.96

KCY-NE 12Keeffe, Grace C8 32.21

MYST-CT 12Geyer, Harper9 32.85

NCYW-NE 12De Hoyos, Avery10 33.89

MYST-CT 11Smith, Lilian11 35.13

MYST-CT 11Miller, Vivian12 36.07

KCY-NE 12Lin, Lillian L13 36.15

WEST-NE 11Wheeler, Zoe R14 36.83

NCYW-NE 12Patterson, Claire15 37.66

MACY-NE 11Kloss, Kira16 39.90

MYST-CT 11Smith, Harper17 40.07

KCY-NE 11O'Connor, Grace M18 40.44

MACY-NE 11Mirzaei, Arya19 41.15

NBY-NE 11Silva, Olivia20 41.36

NCYW-NE 12O'Kane, Natalie21 41.52

MYST-CT 11Cefaratti, Abigail22 42.82

MYST-CT 11Krider, Madelyn23 45.60

NBY-NE 11Francis, Elisabella H24 45.92

MYST-CT 12Caradimos, Sophia25 46.21

MYST-CT 11Duci, Vanessa26 46.28

SMY-NE 11Li, Irelyn27 47.55

OCY-NE 12Hooley, Teagan28 50.20

MYST-CT 11Caradimos, Lila29 54.30

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 11Devaney, Mary Beatrice1 1:04.94

31.00 33.94

SMY-NE 11Couture, Juliette2 1:07.70

32.13 35.57

GFYR-NE 12Fernandes, Cayley3 1:10.57

33.53 36.57 0.47

KCY-NE 12Ackerson, Charlotte M4 1:10.78

33.68 37.10

MYST-CT 12Bates-Ma, Barbara5 1:11.66

42.00 29.66

WEST-NE 12Raiche, Madelyn A6 1:12.19

34.23 37.96

SMY-NE 11English, Avery7 1:21.97

38.65 43.32

SMY-NE 11Caromile, Allegra8 1:24.30

40.60 43.70

MYST-CT 11Smith, Lilian9 1:25.43

38.99 46.44

SMY-NE 11Sharma, Navya10 1:25.90

40.06 45.84

HALE-CT 12Nester-Wheeler, Callie Q11 1:30.77

44.73 46.04

MACY-NE 11Mirzaei, Arya12 1:41.04

46.02 55.02

KCY-NE 11Shaw, Vivian R13 1:43.07

48.77 54.30

NBY-NE 11Silva, Olivia14 1:43.69

SMY-NE 11Li, Irelyn15 1:50.79

57.00 53.79

MYST-CT 11Duci, Vanessa16 1:51.67

52.79 58.88
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MYST-CT 11Caradimos, Lila17 2:18.97

1:03.96 1:15.01

MYST-CT 11Smith, Harper--- DQ

43.13 53.10

MYST-CT 12Caradimos, Sophia--- DQ

47.95 54.39

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 12Palmer, Brooklynn G1 2:34.19

35.27 40.21 37.5741.14

NCYW-NE 12De Hoyos, Avery2 2:45.64

39.27 42.58 39.9643.83

KCY-NE 12Acharya, Sambridhi3 2:49.98

1:18.04 46.40 45.54

NCYW-NE 12Patterson, Claire4 3:08.57

42.29 49.43 45.8151.04

KCY-NE 11O'Connor, Grace M5 3:17.51

44.49 51.00 49.9852.04

MACY-NE 11Mirzaei, Arya6 3:35.57

46.82 56.02 54.6858.05

NBY-NE 11Francis, Elisabella H7 4:05.37

53.31 1:01.54 1:03.941:06.58

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HALE-CT 12Cary, Emma W1 15:34.84

40.54 46.55 1:30.7148.20

25.00 30.94 47.89 46.99

47.73 48.50 48.73 47.90

48.08 48.14 47.48 46.30

46.20 45.99 45.09 37.88

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 12Lin, Penny F1 30.18

MYST-CT 11Fulling, Elizabeth2 33.80

BAY-NE 11Blanchard, Sophie3 35.22

KCY-NE 12Keeffe, Grace C4 35.92

BAY-NE 12Liu, Hayden5 36.54

KCY-NE 12Palmer, Brooklynn G6 36.59

KCY-NE 12Burch, Katherine S7 37.59

MYST-CT 12Bates-Ma, Barbara8 37.76

MYST-CT 11Meyer, Hailey9 38.04

MYST-CT 12Geyer, Harper10 39.28

GFYR-NE 11Hasbrouck, Olive11 40.04

KCY-NE 12Lin, Lillian L12 42.52

KCY-NE 12Acharya, Sambridhi13 42.87

MYST-CT 11Miller, Vivian14 43.63

MYST-CT 11Smith, Lilian15 44.93

OCY-NE 12Cabral, Molly16 46.16

WEST-NE 11Wheeler, Zoe R17 46.23

NBY-NE 11Francis, Elisabella H18 47.49

MACY-NE 11Kloss, Kira19 47.54

KCY-NE 11O'Connor, Grace M20 47.68

MYST-CT 11Cefaratti, Abigail21 48.71

OCY-NE 12Hooley, Teagan22 49.04

MYST-CT 11Krider, Madelyn23 49.58

MYST-CT 11Duci, Vanessa24 50.49

MACY-NE 11Mirzaei, Arya25 52.03

NCYW-NE 12O'Kane, Natalie26 54.09

SMY-NE 11Li, Irelyn27 55.98

MYST-CT 11Caradimos, Lila28 58.75

MYST-CT 11Smith, Harper--- DQ

MYST-CT 12Caradimos, Sophia--- DQ

NBY-NE 11Silva, Olivia--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 11Fulling, Elizabeth1 2:39.48

38.09 41.43 38.4241.54

KCY-NE 12Palmer, Brooklynn G2 2:55.08

42.98 1:30.61 0.3941.10

GFYR-NE 11Hasbrouck, Olive3 3:07.86

43.11 47.56 49.7747.42

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 12Lin, Penny F1 35.30

MACY-NE 12Tucker, Brynn2 37.43

MYST-CT 12Vyatkin, Maria3 41.39

GFYR-NE 11Michaud, Noella4 42.51

KCY-NE 12Ackerson, Charlotte M5 44.47

SMY-NE 11Couture, Juliette6 45.44

HALE-CT 12Cary, Emma W7 46.64

SMY-NE 11English, Avery8 46.81

WEST-NE 11Wheeler, Zoe R9 46.82

NCYW-NE 12De Hoyos, Avery10 47.26

KCY-NE 11Holland, Piper V11 47.72

MYST-CT 12Caradimos, Sophia12 49.19

HALE-CT 12Rankin, Abbi L13 50.30

HALE-CT 12Nester-Wheeler, Callie Q14 51.76

BAY-NE 11Gilman, Anne15 52.44

52.09 0.35

MYST-CT 11Sherman, Fifi16 52.77

SMY-NE 11Sharma, Navya17 53.37

MYST-CT 11Duci, Vanessa18 53.59

MYST-CT 11Caradimos, Lila19 54.04

MYST-CT 11Miller, Vivian20 54.72

SMY-NE 11Caromile, Allegra21 54.80

KCY-NE 11Shaw, Vivian R22 59.97

SMY-NE 11Li, Irelyn23 1:00.25

MACY-NE 11Mirzaei, Arya24 1:01.08

MACY-NE 11Yadav, Ivanna25 1:01.37

NBY-NE 11Silva, Olivia--- DQ

MYST-CT 11Smith, Lilian--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 12Lin, Penny F1 1:18.33

36.64 41.69

MYST-CT 12Vyatkin, Maria2 1:29.11

42.45 46.66

KCY-NE 12Acharya, Sambridhi3 1:33.66

42.31 51.35

BAY-NE 12Liu, Hayden4 1:33.95

44.21 49.74

MYST-CT 12Geyer, Harper5 1:35.84

45.05 50.79

GFYR-NE 11Michaud, Noella6 1:37.09

KCY-NE 12Keeffe, Grace C7 1:39.63

46.58 53.05

GFYR-NE 11Hasbrouck, Olive8 1:41.08

48.37 52.71

HALE-CT 12Cary, Emma W9 1:41.16

OCY-NE 12Cabral, Molly10 1:44.45

48.33 56.12

NCYW-NE 12De Hoyos, Avery11 1:45.15

49.03 56.12

MYST-CT 11Smith, Harper12 1:50.52

51.43 59.09

MACY-NE 11Kloss, Kira13 1:52.56

53.29 59.27

MYST-CT 11Smith, Lilian14 2:07.06

OCY-NE 12Hooley, Teagan15 2:08.84

57.35 1:11.49

NCYW-NE 12O'Kane, Natalie16 2:16.04

1:00.95 1:15.09

KCY-NE 11O'Connor, Grace M17 2:18.94

NBY-NE 11Francis, Elisabella H18 2:27.81

1:08.41 1:19.40

NCYW-NE 12Patterson, Claire--- DQ

52.89 1:00.31

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 12Bates-Ma, Barbara1 3:11.95

43.46 50.56

WEST-NE 12Tuxbury, Maeve J2 3:16.93

46.60 51.96 48.5749.80

WEST-NE 12Raiche, Madelyn A3 3:21.19

52.1153.20

KCY-NE 11Holland, Piper V4 3:42.13

50.11 58.24 56.4157.37

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 12Lin, Penny F1 29.03

NCYW-NE 11Devaney, Mary Beatrice2 30.62

SMY-NE 11Couture, Juliette3 35.52

GFYR-NE 11Michaud, Noella4 36.44

GFYR-NE 12Fernandes, Cayley5 36.47

MYST-CT 11Sherman, Fifi6 37.00

MACY-NE 12Tucker, Brynn7 37.51

KCY-NE 12Ackerson, Charlotte M8 37.54

37.14 0.40

HALE-CT 12Cary, Emma W9 39.12

MYST-CT 12Vyatkin, Maria10 39.66

WEST-NE 12Tuxbury, Maeve J11 44.58

WEST-NE 11Wheeler, Zoe R12 45.26

SMY-NE 11Sharma, Navya13 45.33
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

BAY-NE 11Gilman, Anne14 45.95

MYST-CT 11Smith, Lilian15 46.39

NCYW-NE 12De Hoyos, Avery16 49.25

HALE-CT 12Nester-Wheeler, Callie Q17 49.57

KCY-NE 11Holland, Piper V18 50.11

HALE-CT 12Rankin, Abbi L19 51.25

MACY-NE 11Yadav, Ivanna20 58.30

KCY-NE 11Shaw, Vivian R--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 12Lin, Penny F1 1:11.94

33.74 38.20

NCYW-NE 11Devaney, Mary Beatrice2 1:14.83

33.65 41.18

BAY-NE 12Cox, Adelie 73 1:21.28

KCY-NE 12Burch, Katherine S4 1:22.63

37.25 45.38

KCY-NE 12Lin, Lillian L5 1:25.47

39.57 45.90

GFYR-NE 11Michaud, Noella6 1:27.44

39.16 48.28

GFYR-NE 11Hasbrouck, Olive7 1:38.04

44.45 53.59

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 12Lin, Penny F1 1:09.02

30.77 38.25

MACY-NE 12Tucker, Brynn2 1:16.78

45.00 31.78

NCYW-NE 11Devaney, Mary Beatrice3 1:18.67

GFYR-NE 12Fernandes, Cayley4 1:20.59

38.32 42.27

GFYR-NE 11Michaud, Noella5 1:20.83

48.00 32.83

WEST-NE 12Tuxbury, Maeve J6 1:24.33

52.00 32.33

MYST-CT 11Sherman, Fifi7 1:26.94

39.80 47.14

KCY-NE 11Holland, Piper V8 1:32.96

44.62 48.34

MYST-CT 11Miller, Vivian9 1:34.81

1:08.00 26.81

SMY-NE 11Sharma, Navya10 1:35.44

42.31 53.13

SMY-NE 11English, Avery11 1:35.63

46.37 49.26

SMY-NE 11Caromile, Allegra12 1:36.53

42.22 54.31

WEST-NE 11Wheeler, Zoe R13 1:38.05

54.00 44.05

MYST-CT 11Smith, Harper14 1:48.02

1:03.00 45.02

HALE-CT 12Rankin, Abbi L15 1:50.09

53.48 56.61

MACY-NE 11Mirzaei, Arya16 1:55.31

1:17.00 38.31

MYST-CT 11Duci, Vanessa17 1:55.33

MACY-NE 11Yadav, Ivanna18 2:01.69

56.69 1:05.00

NBY-NE 11Silva, Olivia--- DQ

1:24.00 33.29

KCY-NE 11Shaw, Vivian R--- DQ

54.85 1:00.67

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 12Cox, Adelie 71 2:42.04

35.34 39.97 36.4350.30

KCY-NE 12Burch, Katherine S2 2:51.12

36.42 42.41 1:32.29

NCYW-NE 11Devaney, Mary Beatrice3 2:51.25

33.20 41.58 38.4158.06

MYST-CT 11Meyer, Hailey4 2:56.10

40.60 43.89 38.3753.24

MYST-CT 12Vyatkin, Maria5 2:57.17

42.51 45.24 39.4349.99

GFYR-NE 11Michaud, Noella6 2:58.50

1:02.00 49.00 1:07.50

KCY-NE 12Palmer, Brooklynn G7 3:01.24

45.52 43.61 38.2853.83

MYST-CT 11Miller, Vivian8 3:14.87

45.70 47.32 42.7359.12

HALE-CT 12Cary, Emma W9 3:16.16

2:45.00 1.00 30.16

WEST-NE 11Wheeler, Zoe R10 3:36.02

47.48 52.04 55.871:00.63

BAY-NE 12Liu, Hayden--- DNF

 
Girls 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 11Blanchard, Sophie1 6:28.84

34.27 39.77 40.2540.73

38.05 40.38 39.36 39.24

39.56 37.23

MYST-CT 11Fulling, Elizabeth2 6:29.41

51.00 24.00 36.0043.00

40.00 38.00 40.00 42.00

38.00 37.41

GFYR-NE 11Michaud, Noella3 6:54.18

46.00 36.00 53.0043.00

33.00 45.00 37.00 43.00

39.00 39.18

MYST-CT 11Meyer, Hailey4 6:54.62

36.99 43.48 42.3443.76

42.23 43.62 43.02 40.75

41.16 37.27

KCY-NE 12Ackerson, Charlotte M5 6:56.63

34.77 40.60 42.9142.36

42.94 43.09 43.24 42.86

42.45 41.41

KCY-NE 12Keeffe, Grace C6 7:02.89

37.09 42.13 42.9943.31

43.77 42.64 43.28 43.71

42.41 41.56

MYST-CT 12Vyatkin, Maria7 7:06.77

2:16.00 39.00 34.542.00

51.46 1.00 39.00 40.00

44.00 39.77

MYST-CT 12Bates-Ma, Barbara8 7:14.05

34.91 40.04 43.7342.59

44.91 45.05 45.64 46.47

46.43 44.28

MACY-NE 10Penza, Katherine9 7:21.88

38.58 45.91 46.1445.91

45.08 45.96 45.62 44.86

43.40 40.42

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACY-NE 12Tucker, Brynn1 1:19.50

39.01 40.49

MYST-CT 12Bates-Ma, Barbara2 1:21.79

39.58 42.21

WEST-NE 12Raiche, Madelyn A3 1:23.00

40.85 42.15

MYST-CT 12Vyatkin, Maria4 1:23.68

41.30 42.38

MACY-NE 10Penza, Katherine5 1:25.71

41.40 44.31

SMY-NE 10Church, Caroline6 1:25.76

49.00 36.76

NCYW-NE 12De Hoyos, Avery7 1:29.90

43.13 46.77

MACY-NE 10Faulkingham, Ella8 1:31.21

45.18 46.03

MYST-CT 11Miller, Vivian9 1:38.60

48.00 50.60

GFYR-NE  9Gagliardi, Ava10 1:44.65

51.83 52.82

KCY-NE  9Crawford, Maddie11 1:45.28

50.55 54.73

MYST-CT 11Smith, Harper12 1:46.75

51.46 55.29

SMY-NE  9Delsignore, Emilia13 1:47.93

53.24 54.69

HALE-CT 12Nester-Wheeler, Callie Q14 1:48.50

58.00 50.50

KCY-NE  8LaVallee, Adelyn15 1:48.51

52.02 56.49

KCY-NE 10Waters, Hadley G16 1:50.35

53.43 56.92

KCY-NE 11Shaw, Vivian R17 1:57.69

1:25.00 32.69

KCY-NE  9Whaley, Laura18 1:58.08

54.51 1:03.57

KCY-NE  9Guarino, Layla19 2:11.08

1:03.49 1:07.59
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Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BKCY-NE1 2:57.77

Testoni, Olivia 10 LaVallee, Adelyn 8

Whaley, Laura 9 Goldberg, Evelina H 9

ASMY-NE2 3:08.22

Tucker, Aria 10 Tucker, Avianna 8

Vecchiarelli, Brianna 10

44.73 43.40 51.6348.46

AHALE-CT3 3:51.54

Porter, Josey A 9 Schultz, Adeline B 9

Witherspoon, Vanessa L 7 Bruneau, Arabella L 8

1:05.40 44.69 56.341:05.11

AKCY-NE--- DQ

Crawford, Maddie 9 Herzog, Julia H 10

Lin, Lillian L 12 Srivastava, Maahi 10

55.88 41.81 14.0246.17

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 5:21.85

Holland, Piper V 11 Srivastava, Maahi 10

Elkhenifer, Nadine M 10 Ackerson, Charlotte M 12

42.19 1:28.59 1:26.9338.02

32.85 1:18.47 29.72 1:07.86

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASMY-NE1 2:39.34

Tucker, Aria 10 Church, Caroline 10

Couture, Juliette 11 Caromile, Allegra 11

42.24 45.52 34.3937.19

AHALE-CT2 2:56.63

White, Molley J 10 Rankin, Abbi L 12

Porter, Josey A 9 Nester-Wheeler, Callie Q 12

45.73 43.56 37.6149.73

AKCY-NE3 3:24.30

Waters, Hadley G 10 Roy, Dakota M 10

Crawford, Maddie 9 Whaley, Laura 9

50.34 53.23 43.2257.51

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 5:44.48

Keeffe, Grace C 12 Acharya, Sambridhi 12

Burch, Katherine S 12 Palmer, Brooklynn G 12

39.43 1:30.87 1:34.0836.01

34.08 1:19.76 39.37 1:19.77

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 14Erickson, Charlotte 91 26.91

MYST-CT 14Foisie, Juliette2 27.86

KCY-NE 14D'Arezzo, Lily R3 28.90

SMY-NE 13Jackson, Skylar4 29.08

KCY-NE 13Moore, Victoria B5 29.40

KCY-NE 14Sullivan, Sarah M*6 30.17

CRAN-NE 14Joyce, Elizabeth*6 30.17

NCYW-NE 14Parsons, Quinn8 30.57

NCYW-NE 13Smith, Amelia9 31.40

SMY-NE 13Chapman, Charlotte10 31.56

KCY-NE 13Cristescu, Iulia11 31.66

KCY-NE 14Croft, Julia12 33.41

NCYW-NE 14Cameron, Lydia13 33.60

SMY-NE 14O' Brien, Hope14 33.66

KCY-NE 13Torti, Lila M15 33.94

KCY-NE 14Tierney, Amanda I16 34.40

MACY-NE 13Christie, Brookelynn17 38.61

KCY-NE 13Elkhenifer, Ranya Z18 39.74

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 14Meyer, Emma1 59.06

28.02 31.04

MYST-CT 14Foisie, Juliette2 59.33

28.43 30.90

WEST-NE 13McCabe, Skye A3 59.90

28.73 31.17

KCY-NE 14Ackerson, Bryn C4 1:00.45

28.79 31.66

NCYW-NE 14Wesson, Zoe5 1:03.90

39.00 24.90

HALE-CT 13Langevin, Teagan E6 1:06.19

31.08 35.11

MYST-CT 14Falkenstein, Veronica7 1:08.57

31.47 37.10

KCY-NE 14Nason, Savannah R8 1:08.99

32.48 36.51

NCYW-NE 14Parsons, Quinn9 1:09.50

1:02.00 7.50

OCY-NE 14Shaw, Aubrie10 1:09.52

33.38 36.14

KCY-NE 13Cristescu, Iulia11 1:11.01

33.46 37.55

WEST-NE 13DeBettencourt, Sydney E12 1:11.79

SMY-NE 14Braxton, Jordyn13 1:12.19

34.75 37.44

NCYW-NE 13Smith, Amelia14 1:12.40

33.39 39.01

NCYW-NE 14Cameron, Lydia15 1:13.41

34.52 38.89

NCYW-NE 14Berkeley, Maggie16 1:14.21

34.43 39.78

SMY-NE 14Flynn, Madeline F17 1:14.84

35.63 39.21

KCY-NE 14Croft, Julia18 1:15.25

35.81 39.44

KCY-NE 14Tierney, Amanda I19 1:15.29

35.13 40.16

WEST-NE 13Troupe, Sophie A20 1:15.39

35.03 40.36

KCY-NE 13Torti, Lila M21 1:15.91

35.74 40.17

MYST-CT 13Dorsey, Nevaeh22 1:17.83

36.77 41.06

NBY-NE 13Monteiro, Ulie23 1:19.59

37.03 42.56

WEST-NE 13Swanson, Zella M24 1:19.62

38.28 41.34

OCY-NE 13Coons, Alex25 1:23.33

40.99 42.34

KCY-NE 13Gervais, Faye26 1:24.13

39.30 44.83

NBY-NE 14Macy, Charlotte E27 1:31.45

43.03 48.42

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 14Erickson, Charlotte 91 2:05.36

28.69 31.99 32.0432.64

MYST-CT 14Foisie, Juliette2 2:09.44

50.00 19.00 30.4430.00

SMY-NE 14Bard, Amelia3 2:20.56

41.00 32.00 24.5643.00

KCY-NE 14D'Arezzo, Lily R4 2:21.61

36.5636.61

KCY-NE 14Sullivan, Sarah M5 2:23.92

41.00 41.00 22.9239.00

KCY-NE 13Moore, Victoria B6 2:24.53

32.68 36.95 36.9337.97

NCYW-NE 14Parsons, Quinn7 2:36.58

34.11 40.26 39.6242.59

CRAN-NE 13Meehan, Olivia8 2:37.35

51.00 34.00 35.3537.00

KCY-NE 14Tierney, Amanda I9 2:37.94

35.69 40.35 40.8541.05

NCYW-NE 14Cameron, Lydia10 2:40.17

36.70 41.72 38.3543.40

KCY-NE 14Croft, Julia11 2:44.17

36.61 42.18 41.8843.50

NCYW-NE 13Smith, Amelia12 2:44.68

36.41 41.42 42.2544.60

SMY-NE 14Socci, Vivian13 2:46.48

46.00 46.00 26.4848.00

KCY-NE 13Torti, Lila M14 2:47.39

1:02.00 55.00 26.3924.00

KCY-NE 13Elkhenifer, Ranya Z15 3:10.45

42.12 49.52 48.5750.24

MACY-NE 13Christie, Brookelynn16 3:18.33

54.00 1:01.00 46.3337.00

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 14Erickson, Charlotte 91 1:05.94

32.39 33.55

NCYW-NE 14Wesson, Zoe2 1:11.37

33.92 37.45

WEST-NE 13McCabe, Skye A3 1:15.51

35.87 39.64

KCY-NE 13Moore, Victoria B4 1:17.78

37.98 39.80

NCYW-NE 14Parsons, Quinn5 1:19.80

38.68 41.12

KCY-NE 14Tierney, Amanda I6 1:19.87

1:11.00 8.87
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SMY-NE 14Braxton, Jordyn7 1:20.22

39.47 40.75

SMY-NE 13Chapman, Charlotte8 1:20.27

38.89 41.38

KCY-NE 14Nason, Savannah R9 1:22.43

39.70 42.73

OCY-NE 14Shaw, Aubrie10 1:22.72

39.48 43.24

WEST-NE 13Troupe, Sophie A11 1:23.74

39.95 43.79

NCYW-NE 14Cameron, Lydia12 1:26.06

1:08.00 18.06

KCY-NE 14Sullivan, Sarah M13 1:28.94

53.00 35.94

WEST-NE 13Swanson, Zella M14 1:31.98

45.37 46.61

NBY-NE 13Monteiro, Ulie15 1:32.09

41.41 50.68

OCY-NE 13Coons, Alex16 1:32.80

59.00 33.80

MYST-CT 13Dorsey, Nevaeh17 1:32.83

1:00.00 32.83

KCY-NE 14Croft, Julia18 1:33.31

44.89 48.42

KCY-NE 13Gervais, Faye19 1:36.24

43.10 53.14

NBY-NE 14Macy, Charlotte E20 1:40.40

1:10.00 30.40

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 14Erickson, Charlotte 91 2:20.13

32.84 35.37 35.3636.56

SMY-NE 14Bard, Amelia2 2:43.61

39.39 41.39 40.8841.95

KCY-NE 14Tierney, Amanda I3 2:50.45

1:10.00 56.00 2.4542.00

NCYW-NE 14Parsons, Quinn4 2:56.01

41.09 43.99 44.9046.03

NCYW-NE 13Smith, Amelia5 3:01.80

41.65 46.68 46.5546.92

CRAN-NE 13Meehan, Olivia6 3:06.13

42.47 2:23.66

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 14Erickson, Charlotte 91 1:19.33

KCY-NE 13Moore, Victoria B2 1:21.63

38.02 43.61

SMY-NE 14Bard, Amelia3 1:22.83

38.65 44.18

KCY-NE 14Ackerson, Bryn C4 1:23.38

52.00 31.38

KCY-NE 13Cristescu, Iulia5 1:25.69

39.48 46.21

SMY-NE 13Chapman, Charlotte6 1:26.69

42.04 44.65

NCYW-NE 14Cameron, Lydia7 1:32.01

43.96 48.05

HALE-CT 13Langevin, Teagan E8 1:34.79

43.43 51.36

OCY-NE 14Shaw, Aubrie9 1:35.52

45.26 50.26

SMY-NE 14Braxton, Jordyn10 1:35.64

44.78 50.86

WEST-NE 13Troupe, Sophie A11 1:37.26

45.47 51.79

KCY-NE 14Croft, Julia12 1:37.76

45.46 51.94 0.36

KCY-NE 13Torti, Lila M13 1:38.52

46.78 51.23 0.99

KCY-NE 14Sullivan, Sarah M14 1:38.53

46.03 52.50

MYST-CT 14Falkenstein, Veronica15 1:41.41

46.18 55.23

SMY-NE 14Flynn, Madeline F16 1:42.29

46.11 55.58 0.60

NCYW-NE 14Berkeley, Maggie17 1:45.18

48.43 56.75

KCY-NE 14Tierney, Amanda I18 1:45.36

48.44 56.92

KCY-NE 13Gervais, Faye19 2:00.70

55.42 1:05.28

HALE-CT 14Watkins, Sophia N20 2:01.27

55.80 1:05.47

NBY-NE 14Macy, Charlotte E21 2:07.50

1:02.07 1:05.43

NBY-NE 13Monteiro, Ulie--- DQ

1:04.23 1:07.77 2.47

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN-NE 14Joyce, Elizabeth1 2:54.10

39.18 44.83 44.3845.71

KCY-NE 13Cristescu, Iulia2 2:56.80

39.71 45.17 45.2546.67

SMY-NE 13Chapman, Charlotte3 3:07.53

1:21.00 55.00 25.5326.00

NCYW-NE 14Wesson, Zoe4 3:08.76

48.9149.19

KCY-NE 14Sullivan, Sarah M5 3:19.98

1:46.00 17.00 3.981:13.00

NCYW-NE 14Cameron, Lydia6 3:22.81

43.81 50.76 54.1554.09

KCY-NE 13Torti, Lila M7 3:31.59

47.10 54.89 53.3556.25

CRAN-NE 13Meehan, Olivia8 3:40.51

47.91 56.81 57.1658.63

KCY-NE 13Elkhenifer, Ranya Z9 3:56.33

1:05.00 1:31.00 26.3354.00

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 14Foisie, Juliette1 1:06.28

31.48 34.80

NCYW-NE 14Wesson, Zoe2 1:09.89

32.17 37.72

KCY-NE 14D'Arezzo, Lily R3 1:15.13

34.47 40.66

KCY-NE 13Moore, Victoria B4 1:18.18

48.00 30.18

SMY-NE 14O' Brien, Hope5 1:22.42

50.00 32.42

KCY-NE 13Cristescu, Iulia6 1:27.35

40.05 47.30

KCY-NE 14Croft, Julia7 1:35.58

43.92 51.66

SMY-NE 13Jackson, Skylar8 1:38.57

41.48 57.09

MACY-NE 13Christie, Brookelynn9 1:53.78

1:24.00 29.78

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 14Erickson, Charlotte 91 2:25.35

31.43 36.23 33.5844.11

MYST-CT 14Foisie, Juliette2 2:26.45

29.52 39.40 34.3443.19

MYST-CT 14Meyer, Emma3 2:31.69

33.03 39.18 28.6950.79

KCY-NE 13Moore, Victoria B4 2:46.65

35.01 44.78 40.8546.01

KCY-NE 13Cristescu, Iulia5 2:48.73

39.75 44.83 37.5046.65

SMY-NE 13Chapman, Charlotte6 2:50.00

44.00 47.00 1:19.00

KCY-NE 14Sullivan, Sarah M7 2:55.31

36.75 48.52 36.5953.45

NCYW-NE 14Parsons, Quinn8 2:56.80

38.94 44.30 41.3852.18

KCY-NE 13Torti, Lila M9 3:01.33

37.80 46.65 41.9654.92

WEST-NE 13DeBettencourt, Sydney E10 3:01.61

39.62 48.82 39.2353.94

NCYW-NE 13Smith, Amelia11 3:04.18

38.95 46.90 43.9754.36

WEST-NE 13Swanson, Zella M12 3:13.81

45.96 47.92 43.0456.89

HALE-CT 14Watkins, Sophia N13 3:39.98

51.52 58.95 46.821:02.69

NBY-NE 14Macy, Charlotte E14 3:40.74

54.36 54.59 46.511:05.28

OCY-NE 13Coons, Alex--- DQ

44.07 48.22 44.441:02.59

HALE-CT 13Langevin, Teagan E--- DQ

52.00 35.48 32.471:05.52
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Women 13-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 14Meyer, Emma1 11:18.00

28.95 33.13 35.3534.65

34.39 34.20 34.62 33.76

34.45 34.44 34.18 35.10

34.70 33.84 34.61 34.77

33.36 34.11 33.68 31.71

MYST-CT 14Foisie, Juliette2 12:06.36

30.64 34.84 36.0535.51

36.57 36.88 36.54 36.60

37.25 36.86 36.96 36.90

37.09 37.26 37.22 37.00

37.33 37.28 36.33 35.25

MYST-CT 15Johnson, Shalin3 12:15.65

31.94 50.06 1:13.0520.32

37.45 37.25 37.48 37.76

37.14 37.15 37.79 37.92

37.74 37.72 37.52 37.42

37.30 36.60 36.04

WEST-NE 13McCabe, Skye A4 12:17.58

31.77 36.19 36.8336.54

37.47 37.39 37.12 38.23

37.28 35.17 36.54 38.53

38.80 38.13 35.98 37.27

38.19 36.71 37.36 36.08

NCYW-NE 14Wesson, Zoe5 12:57.96

39.00 34.00 38.0035.00

39.00 41.00 38.00 41.00

38.00 39.00 44.00 37.00

40.00 38.00 40.00 41.00

40.00 40.00 38.00 37.96

KCY-NE 14Sullivan, Sarah M6 12:59.62

33.69 38.58 40.5140.16

40.90 40.62 39.42 40.12

38.99 38.87 39.47 39.55

40.08 40.10 39.38 36.67

38.39 38.59 38.83 36.70

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 17Pape, Ella1 24.98

KCY-NE 16Barden, Calyx S2 25.36

MYST-CT 16Beasley, Sonja3 26.15

MYST-CT 16Schrage, Audrey4 26.86

MYST-CT 15Johnson, Shalin5 27.99

WEST-NE 15McCabe, Alexia J6 28.11

KCY-NE 15Flood, Lilly N7 28.49

GFYR-NE 17Chubb, Elizabeth8 28.84

KCY-NE 15Millea, Kennedy9 29.83

WEST-NE 17Tuxbury, Brynn E10 30.22

SMY-NE 15Chenault, Sophia11 30.78

KCY-NE 15Chen, Shuhui S12 31.06

WEST-NE 15Tuxbury, Nora K13 31.24

WEST-NE 15Perron, Willow J*14 31.76

MYST-CT 15Wheeler, Karter*14 31.76

SMY-NE 15Heroux, Avanjolique16 32.15

GFYR-NE 15Chubb, Sophie A17 32.73

NBY-NE 15Blakesley, Mikky W18 33.30

KCY-NE 15Gonzalez Semprun, Laura S19 33.78

KCY-NE 15DeSomma, Allyha J20 34.86

NBY-NE 15Labalan, Suee L21 35.25

CRAN-NE 15Hodge, Eva22 35.31

KCY-NE 16Payano, Meredyth M23 40.30

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 17Pape, Ella1 53.37

26.06 27.31

KCY-NE 16Barden, Calyx S2 55.62

26.29 29.33

MYST-CT 16Beasley, Sonja3 57.12

27.21 29.91

MYST-CT 16Schrage, Audrey4 57.23

27.12 30.11

MYST-CT 17Morcos, Julia5 59.72

56.00 3.72

KCY-NE 17Frias, Nicole C6 1:00.93

28.81 32.12

MYST-CT 15Johnson, Shalin7 1:01.20

29.15 32.05

GFYR-NE 17Power, Katie8 1:01.90

29.39 32.51

GFYR-NE 17Chubb, Elizabeth9 1:03.33

30.24 33.09

SMY-NE 15Chenault, Sophia10 1:06.02

31.72 34.30

MYST-CT 15Falkenstein, Victoria11 1:06.14

31.10 35.04

NCYW-NE 17Plowden, Madelyn12 1:07.15

30.99 36.16

GFYR-NE 16Quindley, Paige13 1:07.93

32.23 35.70

GFYR-NE 17Anderson, Katie14 1:08.00

47.00 21.00

MYST-CT 15Wheeler, Karter15 1:10.40

33.61 36.79

GFYR-NE 15Chubb, Sophie A16 1:12.21

33.81 38.40

NCYW-NE 15Dickie, Calli17 1:15.34

1:03.00 12.34

WEST-NE 15Cooley, Addi R18 1:16.45

1:00.00 16.45

KCY-NE 15Gonzalez Semprun, Laura S19 1:16.58

35.50 41.08

OCY-NE 15Jackson, Eleanor20 1:17.86

35.22 42.64

KCY-NE 15DeSomma, Allyha J21 1:20.32

38.05 42.27

CRAN-NE 15Hodge, Eva22 1:20.51

38.63 41.88

KCY-NE 17Lin, Sammie23 1:24.28

38.64 45.64

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 17Pape, Ella1 2:01.75

26.96 29.88 32.6632.25

MYST-CT 16Beasley, Sonja2 2:04.67

28.25 31.70 32.1532.57

MYST-CT 16Schrage, Audrey3 2:08.71

29.37 32.73 33.0433.57

KCY-NE 16Barden, Calyx S4 2:12.18

48.00 20.00 29.1835.00

MYST-CT 15Johnson, Shalin5 2:12.58

40.00 37.00 12.5843.00

BAY-NE 16Pham, Cadence J6 2:16.47

30.89 34.10 35.6135.87

GFYR-NE 17Chubb, Elizabeth7 2:17.82

30.95 34.82 35.8836.17

SMY-NE 15Chenault, Sophia8 2:21.31

33.52 35.72 35.3636.71

WEST-NE 15Perron, Willow J9 2:32.08

33.83 38.49 39.8339.93

MYST-CT 15Wheeler, Karter10 2:34.67

35.96 39.17 39.2340.31

SMY-NE 15Heroux, Avanjolique11 2:34.84

45.00 38.00 24.8447.00

KCY-NE 15Gonzalez Semprun, Laura S12 2:41.51

36.26 42.24 40.8142.20

GFYR-NE 15Chubb, Sophie A13 2:45.00

47.00 39.00 36.0043.00

NBY-NE 15Blakesley, Mikky W14 2:46.60

44.00 41.00 8.601:13.00

KCY-NE 15Chen, Shuhui S15 2:58.23

35.38 44.84 47.8650.15

KCY-NE 15DeSomma, Allyha J16 3:15.18

49.1750.29

KCY-NE 16Payano, Meredyth M17 3:18.43

43.38 52.27 48.6054.18

NBY-NE 15Labalan, Suee L18 3:21.67

1:03.00 55.00 45.6738.00

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 17Pape, Ella1 1:05.39

31.32 34.07

MYST-CT 16Schrage, Audrey2 1:05.98

32.00 33.98

WEST-NE 15McCabe, Alexia J3 1:11.02

34.94 36.08

GFYR-NE 17Power, Katie4 1:11.78

KCY-NE 17Frias, Nicole C5 1:12.43

35.08 37.35

MYST-CT 15Falkenstein, Victoria6 1:13.48

35.29 38.19

NCYW-NE 17Plowden, Madelyn7 1:16.51

36.74 39.77

WEST-NE 15Cooley, Addi R8 1:17.20

36.02 41.18
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(Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back)

GFYR-NE 16Quindley, Paige9 1:17.56

49.00 28.56

SMY-NE 15Chenault, Sophia10 1:18.81

37.89 40.92

GFYR-NE 17Anderson, Katie11 1:19.14

37.66 41.48

SMY-NE 15O' Brien, Paige12 1:23.63

39.79 43.84

KCY-NE 15Gonzalez Semprun, Laura S13 1:25.00

40.98 44.02

KCY-NE 15Flood, Lilly N14 1:25.63

40.39 45.24

OCY-NE 15Jackson, Eleanor15 1:25.67

40.65 45.02

NCYW-NE 15Dickie, Calli16 1:25.89

41.06 44.83

GFYR-NE 15Chubb, Sophie A17 1:26.72

41.85 44.87

KCY-NE 15DeSomma, Allyha J18 1:49.69

53.20 56.49

KCY-NE 17Lin, Sammie--- DQ

1:29.00 27.13

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 16Schrage, Audrey1 2:27.25

35.23 37.50 36.5238.00

WEST-NE 17Tuxbury, Brynn E2 2:36.61

37.11 40.00 39.1540.35

SMY-NE 15Chenault, Sophia3 2:48.37

40.59 1:11.41 41.4614.91

NBY-NE 16Choquette, Hannah A4 2:50.63

40.33 42.88 43.0044.42

KCY-NE 15Chen, Shuhui S5 2:53.57

40.79 43.98 43.9444.86

NBY-NE 15Blakesley, Mikky W6 3:10.81

49.5548.61

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 17Plowden, Madelyn1 1:16.26

MYST-CT 17Morcos, Julia2 1:17.00

MYST-CT 15Johnson, Shalin3 1:17.69

WEST-NE 15McCabe, Alexia J4 1:18.54

GFYR-NE 17Chubb, Elizabeth5 1:18.97

KCY-NE 16Barden, Calyx S6 1:22.09

38.16 43.93

KCY-NE 15Flood, Lilly N7 1:22.93

38.99 43.45 14.56

GFYR-NE 17Anderson, Katie8 1:24.74

40.61 44.13

SMY-NE 15Chenault, Sophia9 1:30.04

42.84 46.82 13.34

GFYR-NE 16Quindley, Paige10 1:33.27

48.00 45.27

SMY-NE 15O' Brien, Paige11 1:41.95

47.58 54.37

MYST-CT 15Wheeler, Karter12 1:44.69

50.28 54.41

GFYR-NE 15Chubb, Sophie A13 1:45.01

58.00 47.01

OCY-NE 15Jackson, Eleanor14 1:49.16

50.61 58.10 9.29

CRAN-NE 15Hodge, Eva15 2:00.82

57.06 1:03.76

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 17Chubb, Elizabeth1 2:50.05

43.00 52.00 1:15.05

WEST-NE 17Tuxbury, Brynn E2 2:50.81

40.37 41.94

KCY-NE 15Millea, Kennedy3 2:54.87

37.11 45.25 46.2046.31

KCY-NE 15Flood, Lilly N4 2:56.57

37.42 43.64 48.5147.00

WEST-NE 15Tuxbury, Nora K5 2:56.81

44.00 52.00 1:20.81

NBY-NE 16Choquette, Hannah A6 3:15.47

44.53 50.10 50.0150.83

GFYR-NE 15Chubb, Sophie A7 3:50.62

50.49 1:01.39 57.751:00.99

NBY-NE 15Labalan, Suee L8 4:32.73

58.20 1:10.52 1:09.901:14.11

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 17Pape, Ella1 1:04.37

29.24 35.13

MYST-CT 15Johnson, Shalin2 1:09.83

33.17 36.66

WEST-NE 15McCabe, Alexia J3 1:10.24

39.00 31.24

BAY-NE 16Pham, Cadence J4 1:10.61

41.00 29.61

WEST-NE 15Tuxbury, Nora K5 1:17.26

35.78 41.48

WEST-NE 15Perron, Willow J6 1:20.36

37.39 42.97

MYST-CT 15Wheeler, Karter7 1:23.03

38.39 44.64

NBY-NE 15Blakesley, Mikky W8 1:38.28

1:03.00 35.28

CRAN-NE 15Hodge, Eva9 1:39.17

44.04 55.13

KCY-NE 16Payano, Meredyth M10 2:03.53

53.14 1:10.39

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 15Johnson, Shalin1 2:28.13

31.74 37.85 35.3443.20

KCY-NE 16Barden, Calyx S2 2:29.12

29.55 36.47 35.1647.94

MYST-CT 17Morcos, Julia3 2:33.21

33.32 39.43 35.0845.38

KCY-NE 17Frias, Nicole C4 2:33.32

31.99 38.69 36.4046.24

NCYW-NE 17Plowden, Madelyn5 2:37.83

34.76 1:27.03 36.04

KCY-NE 15Flood, Lilly N6 2:44.79

35.44 44.61 36.9747.77

MYST-CT 15Wheeler, Karter7 3:00.17

37.30 41.48 42.3759.02

OCY-NE 15Jackson, Eleanor8 3:13.88

46.32 46.77 40.261:00.53

GFYR-NE 17Chubb, Elizabeth--- DQ

36.04 42.80 35.0843.91

 
Women 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 16Beasley, Sonja1 5:34.49

28.19 32.28 34.2233.70

34.27 34.67 34.62 34.90

34.19 33.45

MYST-CT 17Pape, Ella2 5:44.22

1:22.00 46.0012.00

23.00 36.00 36.00 39.00

49.00 21.22

KCY-NE 14Ackerson, Bryn C3 6:00.24

1:20.00 1.00 25.0022.00

49.00 40.00 35.00 38.00

41.00 29.24

KCY-NE 15Flood, Lilly N4 6:04.30

31.48 35.19 36.7836.47

37.43 37.34 37.71 37.61

37.55 36.74

SMY-NE 14Bard, Amelia5 6:14.40

32.80 36.56 37.2137.77

38.06 38.64 38.48 38.93

38.53 37.42

KCY-NE 14Nason, Savannah R6 6:29.37

33.86 38.48 40.2340.04

40.49 40.46 40.28 39.94

39.02 36.57

KCY-NE 13Moore, Victoria B7 6:35.56

34.07 38.74 40.7440.64

40.70 41.08 40.67 40.20

40.67 38.05

KCY-NE 14Croft, Julia8 7:14.11

37.07 42.52 46.5145.16

45.84 45.60 43.94 44.83

43.42 39.22

NCYW-NE 14Berkeley, Maggie9 7:15.33

36.75 43.04 45.1645.34

44.78 45.70 44.60 44.32

44.43 41.21
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Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 1:55.67

Flood, Lilly N 15 Sullivan, Sarah M 14

Barden, Calyx S 16 Moore, Victoria B 13

28.62 25.57 30.4531.03

ASMY-NE2 2:09.95

Bard, Amelia 14 Chenault, Sophia 15

Heroux, Avanjolique 15 O' Brien, Hope 14

31.07 30.42 34.1934.27

BKCY-NE3 2:30.61

DeSomma, Allyha J 15 Payano, Meredyth M 16

Elkhenifer, Ranya Z 13 Croft, Julia 14

36.00 39.33 33.0442.24

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 4:39.99

Cristescu, Iulia 13 Tierney, Amanda I 14

Nason, Savannah R 14 Sullivan, Sarah M 14

31.46 1:07.53 1:14.5334.73

31.99 1:07.58 33.22 1:10.35

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BKCY-NE1 2:26.40

Tierney, Amanda I 14 Torti, Lila M 13

Moore, Victoria B 13 Gonzalez Semprun, Laura S 15

37.10 38.02 34.2637.02

CKCY-NE2 2:56.97

DeSomma, Allyha J 15 Gervais, Faye 13

Croft, Julia 14 Lin, Sammie 17

45.49 52.97 35.5642.95

AKCY-NE--- DQ

Barden, Calyx S 16 Flood, Lilly N 15

Frias, Nicole C 17 Ackerson, Bryn C 14

30.14 38.30 28.4732.62

 
Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 5:04.99

Tierney, Amanda I 14 Cristescu, Iulia 13

D'Arezzo, Lily R 14 Chen, Shuhui S 15

1:19.12 1:23.5738.53

32.84 1:14.13 31.52 1:08.17

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE  8Beuttenmuller, Augustin1 16.20

KCY-NE  8Wehrly, Jackson C2 17.65

WEST-NE  8Fowler, Jack F3 18.21

KCY-NE  8Habek, Andrew M4 19.23

KCY-NE  8Willoughby, Ian K5 21.05

MACY-NE  7Penza, Owen6 22.24

WEST-NE  8Watts, Charlie Z7 22.58

KCY-NE  7Viti, Luca8 23.88

SMY-NE  8Myers, Benjamin9 24.07

GFYR-NE  7Rousseau, Kenny W10 25.40

WEST-NE  7Cedermark, Bo11 28.20

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT  7DiMarco, Luke1 26.95

KCY-NE  8Yuan, Raylan2 27.03

KCY-NE  8Marusak, Tyler3 28.09

SMY-NE  8Couture, Lucas4 28.52

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMY-NE  8Varone, Connor1 26.06

KCY-NE  8Yuan, Raylan2 26.57

SMY-NE  8Couture, Lucas3 27.17

MYST-CT  7DiMarco, Luke4 37.05

KCY-NE  8Marusak, Tyler--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE  8Wehrly, Jackson C1 21.11

NCYW-NE  8Beuttenmuller, Augustin2 21.13

WEST-NE  8Fowler, Jack F3 23.48

KCY-NE  8Habek, Andrew M4 27.07

KCY-NE  8Willoughby, Ian K5 27.18

BAY-NE  8Doppke, Henry--- DQ

MACY-NE  7Penza, Owen--- DQ

GFYR-NE  7Rousseau, Kenny W--- DQ

KCY-NE  7Viti, Luca--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 1:24.92

Wehrly, Jackson C 8 Viti, Luca 7

Willoughby, Ian K 8 Habek, Andrew M 8

41.98 42.94

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 10Prata, Maximus X1 33.75

NCYW-NE  8Beuttenmuller, Augustin2 36.39

KCY-NE  9Proulx, Cooper M3 36.88

WEST-NE  9Jennings, Ryland B4 37.02

FRY-NE 10Grosslein, Kirk5 37.16

MYST-CT  9Ryder, Ethan6 37.62

KCY-NE  9Glod, Noah Douglas J7 38.83

WEST-NE 10Cedermark, Arthur8 39.06

GFYR-NE  9Obrebski, Henrik T9 40.40

WEST-NE  8Fowler, Jack F10 40.83

KCY-NE  8Wehrly, Jackson C11 40.94

NCYW-NE  9Fu, Justin12 44.08

KCY-NE  8Habek, Andrew M13 46.71

KCY-NE  8Willoughby, Ian K14 47.63

BAY-NE  8Doppke, Henry15 50.00

NBY-NE  9Martin, Brendan J16 50.79

MACY-NE  7Penza, Owen17 50.88

SMY-NE  8Myers, Benjamin18 52.02

KCY-NE  7Viti, Luca19 53.80

MYST-CT  9Robarge, Otto20 56.61

MACY-NE  9James-Gomez, Antonio21 58.31

WEST-NE  7Cedermark, Bo22 59.23

GFYR-NE  7Rousseau, Kenny W23 59.45

WEST-NE  8Watts, Charlie Z24 1:02.56

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 10Geisser, Bobby1 38.39

KCY-NE 10Preble, David A2 1:15.86

36.47 39.39

NCYW-NE 10Tilman, Jake3 1:17.69

37.02 40.67

WEST-NE 10Tuxbury, Griffin J4 1:17.97

36.97 41.00

KCY-NE  9Glod, Noah Douglas J5 1:22.45

38.32 44.13

MACY-NE 10Dubois, George6 1:31.65

42.67 48.70 0.28

CRAN-NE  9Zamora, Andrew G7 1:32.73

51.00 41.73

MYST-CT 10DiMarco, Seth8 1:35.10

43.79 51.31

KCY-NE  9Donat, John C9 1:36.56

48.67 47.89

NCYW-NE  9Fu, Justin10 1:37.03

45.79 51.24

GFYR-NE  9Obrebski, Henrik T11 1:37.59

1:22.00 15.59

KCY-NE  8Yuan, Raylan12 1:38.83

47.36 51.47

SMY-NE  8Varone, Connor13 1:46.55

48.67 1:01.37 2.96

MYST-CT  7DiMarco, Luke14 2:02.43

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 10Prata, Maximus X1 2:45.37

36.89 43.71 41.1343.64

KCY-NE  9Proulx, Cooper M2 2:53.77

37.54 43.96 45.5246.75

FRY-NE 10Grosslein, Kirk3 2:59.96

38.73 47.94 45.8547.44

GFYR-NE  9Obrebski, Henrik T4 3:26.13

48.68 50.41 51.3155.73

NCYW-NE  9Fu, Justin5 3:35.26

45.81 55.39 56.5157.55

NBY-NE  9Martin, Brendan J6 4:15.12

55.33 1:08.27 1:04.021:07.50

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 10Reece, Ben1 38.52

KCY-NE 10Prata, Maximus X2 44.01

WEST-NE 10Cedermark, Arthur3 44.10

WEST-NE  9Jennings, Ryland B4 45.22

NCYW-NE  9Fu, Justin5 46.33

GFYR-NE  9Obrebski, Henrik T6 46.86

KCY-NE  8Wehrly, Jackson C7 47.03

KCY-NE  9Glod, Noah Douglas J8 48.51

WEST-NE  8Fowler, Jack F9 49.91
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KCY-NE  8Willoughby, Ian K10 52.41

KCY-NE  8Habek, Andrew M11 54.81

MYST-CT  9Robarge, Otto12 56.35

BAY-NE  8Doppke, Henry13 57.87

MACY-NE  9James-Gomez, Antonio14 1:00.37

WEST-NE  7Cedermark, Bo15 1:01.32

MACY-NE  7Penza, Owen16 1:01.37

GFYR-NE  7Rousseau, Kenny W17 1:04.16

WEST-NE  8Watts, Charlie Z--- DQ

NBY-NE  9Martin, Brendan J--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRY-NE  9Bernardo, Sebastian1 46.84

KCY-NE  9Glod, Noah Douglas J2 50.53

WEST-NE 10Tuxbury, Griffin J3 51.56

KCY-NE 10Singer-Leavitt, Ari R4 55.61

GFYR-NE 10Reece, Ben5 55.81

SMY-NE  8Varone, Connor6 56.70

56.70

KCY-NE  9Donat, John C7 59.63

59.63

KCY-NE  8Yuan, Raylan8 1:02.29

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 10Prata, Maximus X1 1:46.21

49.63 56.58

WEST-NE  9Jennings, Ryland B2 1:50.19

51.46 58.73

KCY-NE  9Proulx, Cooper M3 1:50.54

51.81 58.73

MYST-CT  9Ryder, Ethan4 1:55.33

53.39 1:01.94

KCY-NE  9Glod, Noah Douglas J5 2:00.54

55.59 1:04.95

GFYR-NE 10Reece, Ben6 2:03.47

56.85 1:06.62

NCYW-NE 10Tilman, Jake--- DQ

48.83 53.12

NBY-NE  9Martin, Brendan J--- DQ

1:07.20 1:13.97

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 10Tilman, Jake1 3:42.79

58.15

KCY-NE 10Singer-Leavitt, Ari R2 4:25.21

57.211:20.00

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 10Geisser, Bobby1 47.51

NCYW-NE 10Tilman, Jake2 49.52

CRAN-NE  9Zamora, Andrew G3 50.19

MACY-NE 10Dubois, George4 51.73

KCY-NE  9Glod, Noah Douglas J5 51.77

GFYR-NE  9Obrebski, Henrik T6 55.06

54.89 0.17

KCY-NE 10Singer-Leavitt, Ari R7 1:11.46

KCY-NE  8Yuan, Raylan--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE  9Proulx, Cooper M1 1:50.36

49.01 1:01.35

NCYW-NE 10Tilman, Jake2 1:54.07

51.74 1:02.33

GFYR-NE 10Reece, Ben--- DQ

45.16 56.75

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 10Reece, Ben1 3:43.48

58.951:00.57

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRY-NE  9Bernardo, Sebastian1 1:31.30

41.20 50.10

KCY-NE 10Preble, David A2 1:32.37

43.01 49.36

WEST-NE 10Tuxbury, Griffin J3 1:35.45

1:15.00 20.45

KCY-NE  9Glod, Noah Douglas J4 1:38.43

47.52 50.91

CRAN-NE  9Zamora, Andrew G5 1:40.56

47.60 52.96

MYST-CT 10DiMarco, Seth6 1:41.68

NCYW-NE 10Geisser, Bobby7 1:45.03

49.33 55.70

NCYW-NE  9Fu, Justin8 1:54.76

54.51 1:00.25

KCY-NE  9Donat, John C9 1:54.93

57.98 56.95

KCY-NE  8Yuan, Raylan10 2:00.44

1:42.00 18.44

SMY-NE  8Couture, Lucas11 2:02.15

1:02.23 59.92

KCY-NE 10Singer-Leavitt, Ari R12 2:07.40

59.90 1:07.50

MACY-NE 10Dubois, George--- DQ

52.13 55.69

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 10Tilman, Jake1 3:29.77

1:06.00 1:51.00 31.771.00

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 11Kelly, Declan J1 28.65

CRAN-NE 12Salas, Nathaniel2 30.72

HALE-CT 11Watkins, Maverick L3 30.73

MACY-NE 12Sacobie, Robert4 30.77

KCY-NE 11Morrison, Matthew H5 32.98

NCYW-NE 11Fu, Jason6 33.99

MYST-CT 11Animas, Liam7 36.80

KCY-NE 11Noren, Michael8 42.94

KCY-NE 12Goulet, Morgan9 44.84

OCY-NE 12Charette, Alec10 45.45

MYST-CT 11Caradimos, Michael11 51.26

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 12Ma, Connor1 1:04.55

30.70 33.85

CRAN-NE 12Salas, Nathaniel2 1:07.53

31.96 35.57

WEST-NE 12Monte, Max C3 1:12.80

34.27 38.53

KCY-NE 12Almasroori, Sami S4 1:14.56

44.00 30.56

KCY-NE 11Morrison, Matthew H5 1:16.70

36.18 40.52

MYST-CT 11Animas, Liam6 1:22.38

38.09 44.29

HALE-CT 11Mains, Jeffery7 1:28.39

38.61 49.78

KCY-NE 11Chen, Austen8 1:44.94

50.33 54.61

MYST-CT 11Caradimos, Michael9 2:02.23

1:17.00 45.23

WEST-NE 11Lu, Anson10 2:03.33

WEST-NE 11Lu, Avis11 2:03.66

52.03 16.82 54.81

KCY-NE 12Goulet, Morgan--- DQ

1:23.00

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 12Gonsalves, Benjamin C1 2:28.94

31.93 37.01 40.5739.43

KCY-NE 12Almasroori, Sami S2 2:43.21

44.00 1:36.00 22.211.00

MACY-NE 12Sacobie, Robert3 2:43.71

33.39 40.70 45.2244.40

NCYW-NE 11Fu, Jason4 2:47.69

34.45 42.00 44.8246.42

MYST-CT 11Animas, Liam5 3:01.44

40.09 45.31 47.4848.56

KCY-NE 11Noren, Michael6 3:29.12

3:25.00 3.121.00

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 12Ma, Connor1 32.62

KCY-NE 12Gonsalves, Benjamin C2 33.86

CRAN-NE 12Salas, Nathaniel3 35.39

MACY-NE 12Sacobie, Robert4 36.62

HALE-CT 11Watkins, Maverick L5 37.56

MYST-CT 11Animas, Liam6 40.48

KCY-NE 11Morrison, Matthew H7 41.04

MYST-CT 11Caradimos, Michael8 49.83
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KCY-NE 12Goulet, Morgan9 51.02

KCY-NE 11Noren, Michael10 55.37

OCY-NE 12Charette, Alec11 56.43

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 12Ma, Connor1 2:39.74

38.19 41.15 39.0041.40

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 11Kelly, Declan J1 35.54

CRAN-NE 12Salas, Nathaniel2 40.87

WEST-NE 12Monte, Max C3 42.23

KCY-NE 11Morrison, Matthew H4 46.49

NCYW-NE 11Fu, Jason5 47.55

KCY-NE 12Almasroori, Sami S6 47.62

KCY-NE 12Goulet, Morgan7 48.86

KCY-NE 11Chen, Austen8 58.76

HALE-CT 11Mains, Jeffery9 1:02.80

WEST-NE 11Lu, Avis10 1:03.17

WEST-NE 11Lu, Anson11 1:10.01

MYST-CT 11Caradimos, Michael--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 11Kelly, Declan J1 1:19.58

38.41 41.17

CRAN-NE 12Salas, Nathaniel2 1:30.99

42.95 48.04

KCY-NE 11Morrison, Matthew H3 1:38.29

45.66 52.63

HALE-CT 11Watkins, Maverick L4 1:42.36

48.55 53.35 0.46

KCY-NE 12Goulet, Morgan5 1:46.24

50.91 55.33

OCY-NE 12Charette, Alec6 2:02.06

56.76 1:05.30

NCYW-NE 11Fu, Jason--- DQ

51.01 1:00.48

KCY-NE 12Almasroori, Sami S--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 12Ma, Connor1 2:52.31

37.96 44.76 43.9145.68

KCY-NE 11Kelly, Declan J2 2:52.35

41.11 44.72 41.1745.35

KCY-NE 12Almasroori, Sami S3 3:52.44

51.81 1:00.65 58.861:01.12

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 12Ma, Connor1 32.60

CRAN-NE 12Salas, Nathaniel2 34.90

KCY-NE 12Almasroori, Sami S3 41.60

MYST-CT 11Animas, Liam4 46.13

KCY-NE 12Goulet, Morgan5 58.47

KCY-NE 11Chen, Austen6 1:04.09

1:03.78 0.31

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 12Ma, Connor1 1:17.45

34.88 42.57

KCY-NE 12Almasroori, Sami S2 1:41.87

43.99 57.88

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 11Kelly, Declan J1 1:15.88

36.13 39.75

KCY-NE 12Almasroori, Sami S2 1:24.85

40.30 44.55

KCY-NE 11Morrison, Matthew H3 1:25.38

41.27 44.11

NCYW-NE 11Fu, Jason4 1:28.35

40.42 47.93

HALE-CT 11Mains, Jeffery5 1:41.02

46.93 54.09

MYST-CT 11Caradimos, Michael6 2:10.82

57.05 1:13.77

WEST-NE 11Lu, Avis--- DQ

53.74 1:05.99

WEST-NE 11Lu, Anson--- DQ

1:04.62 1:06.33

MYST-CT 11Animas, Liam--- DQ

43.09 51.64

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 11Kelly, Declan J1 2:39.27

34.98 42.71 34.0547.53

KCY-NE 12Gonsalves, Benjamin C2 2:46.35

37.01 40.91 36.0152.42

 
Boys 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRY-NE 10Grosslein, Kirk1 7:58.55

40.64 47.99 49.1148.75

49.72 50.98 48.69 49.50

48.54 44.63

MYST-CT  9Ryder, Ethan2 8:27.90

43.23 49.89 52.5452.15

51.93 52.79 52.99 51.98

50.99 49.41

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 10Preble, David A1 1:23.80

1:04.00 19.80

GFYR-NE 10Reece, Ben2 1:23.86

1:03.00 20.86

WEST-NE 12Monte, Max C3 1:25.45

42.68 42.77

FRY-NE  9Bernardo, Sebastian4 1:29.75

43.38 46.37

NCYW-NE 11Fu, Jason5 1:34.54

44.11 50.43

GFYR-NE  9Obrebski, Henrik T6 1:44.94

51.91 53.03

NCYW-NE  9Fu, Justin7 1:47.08

KCY-NE  9Donat, John C8 1:55.25

1:05.00 50.25

MYST-CT 10DiMarco, Seth--- DQ

52.69 53.85

CRAN-NE  9Zamora, Andrew G--- DQ

55.71 52.44

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 2:28.61

Proulx, Cooper M 9 Noren, Michael 11

Glod, Noah Douglas J 9 Almasroori, Sami S 12

1:19.56 37.01 40.31

 
Boys 12&U 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE--- DQ

Preble, David A 10 Almasroori, Sami S 12

Morrison, Matthew H 11 Kelly, Declan J 11

36.91 1:17.86 1:19.8637.02

35.90 1:17.58 32.43 1:07.37

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 3:24.33

Chen, Austen 11 Singer-Leavitt, Ari R 10

Glod, Noah Douglas J 9 Donat, John C 9

1:00.54 52.92 40.1150.76

 
Boys 12&U 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 5:31.38

Morrison, Matthew H 11 Kelly, Declan J 11

Gonsalves, Benjamin C 12 Prata, Maximus X 10

41.30 1:25.05 1:24.9140.30

37.03 1:22.74 37.24 1:18.68

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 13Stallard, Oscar1 24.60

NCYW-NE 14Beuttenmuller, Samuel2 24.96

WEST-NE 13Crowder, Ben E3 25.86

WEST-NE 13Mitchell, Burton J4 27.10

KCY-NE 13Johnson, Declan R5 27.15

WEST-NE 13Vallee, Logan J6 28.25

WEST-NE 14Pascale, Martin D7 28.60

KCY-NE 13Dearlove, Jackson8 28.82

KCY-NE 13Sabino, Logan J9 28.86

BAY-NE 14Bushnell, Rowan 610 29.05

KCY-NE 14Zhong, Daniel11 30.41

MYST-CT 13Miller, Dustin12 30.51

GFYR-NE 14Redler, John13 31.39
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MYST-CT 13Lin, Vincent14 34.39

NBY-NE 13Labalan, Neal L15 36.11

SMY-NE 13Cabrera, Nicholas16 37.32

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 14Beuttenmuller, Samuel1 55.10

26.02 29.08

OCY-NE 14Fontinha, Yuto2 57.58

48.00 9.58

NCYW-NE 13Tilman, Zach3 59.29

28.54 30.75

WEST-NE 13Mitchell, Burton J4 59.80

28.55 31.25

WEST-NE 13Vallee, Logan J5 1:00.96

29.28 31.68

GFYR-NE 13Anderson, Jason6 1:01.03

28.70 32.33

KCY-NE 13Keeffe, David F7 1:04.95

30.20 34.75

KCY-NE 13Dearlove, Jackson8 1:05.46

31.81 33.65

KCY-NE 13Sabino, Logan J9 1:08.13

31.59 36.54

NCYW-NE 13Pageau, Christian10 1:13.10

34.58 38.52

CRAN-NE 13Baez, Jhanmarcos11 1:18.76

34.39 44.37

MYST-CT 13Lin, Vincent12 1:23.84

37.49 46.35

OCY-NE 13Large, Charlie13 1:26.31

40.58 45.73

WEST-NE 14Mistrik, Tyler14 1:29.09

40.80 48.29

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 13Stallard, Oscar1 1:56.19

34.00 28.00 26.1928.00

NCYW-NE 14Beuttenmuller, Samuel2 2:03.45

27.43 30.99 32.1232.91

WEST-NE 13Mitchell, Burton J3 2:13.26

33.00 31.00 26.2643.00

KCY-NE 13Johnson, Declan R4 2:14.42

29.42 33.95 34.6936.36

BAY-NE 14Bushnell, Rowan 65 2:15.31

43.00 30.00 25.3137.00

WEST-NE 13Vallee, Logan J6 2:21.80

32.86 35.05 37.0836.81

KCY-NE 13Sabino, Logan J7 2:26.83

31.77 38.99 37.3138.76

KCY-NE 14Zhong, Daniel8 2:26.88

1:19.00 6.00 34.8827.00

WEST-NE 14Pascale, Martin D9 2:27.29

36.2339.41

KCY-NE 13Dearlove, Jackson10 2:30.91

33.45 38.62 39.6439.20

GFYR-NE 14Redler, John11 2:30.97

55.00 29.00 28.9738.00

MYST-CT 13Miller, Dustin12 2:32.28

34.45 38.76 37.2541.82

NBY-NE 13Labalan, Neal L13 2:50.94

57.00 29.00 38.9446.00

MYST-CT 13Lin, Vincent14 3:09.86

48.63

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 13Anderson, Jason1 1:00.33

28.66 31.67

WEST-NE 13Mitchell, Burton J2 1:06.25

31.59 34.66

NCYW-NE 14Beuttenmuller, Samuel3 1:06.69

51.00 15.69

KCY-NE 13Dearlove, Jackson4 1:10.64

34.04 36.60

FRY-NE 14Keefe, Landon5 1:21.83

40.34 41.49

KCY-NE 13Sabino, Logan J6 1:22.97

1:15.00 7.97

NCYW-NE 13Pageau, Christian7 1:23.52

41.97 41.55

MYST-CT 13Lin, Vincent8 1:35.03

45.13 49.90

OCY-NE 13Large, Charlie9 1:37.43

58.00 39.43

WEST-NE 14Mistrik, Tyler10 1:39.38

45.90 53.48

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 13Crowder, Ben E1 2:17.35

32.01 34.29 35.7935.26

WEST-NE 13Mitchell, Burton J2 2:24.90

56.00 15.92 20.9052.08

NCYW-NE 14Beuttenmuller, Samuel3 2:26.09

33.73 37.84 36.5138.01

BAY-NE 14Bushnell, Rowan 64 2:28.27

36.7338.40

KCY-NE 13Dearlove, Jackson5 2:45.14

36.75 42.20 43.8742.32

MYST-CT 13Miller, Dustin6 2:52.27

1:05.00 30.00 1:17.27

SMY-NE 13Cabrera, Nicholas--- DQ

48.00 52.41 54.5059.51

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 13Tilman, Zach1 1:13.36

33.62 39.74

OCY-NE 14Fontinha, Yuto2 1:16.15

35.84 40.31

GFYR-NE 13Anderson, Jason3 1:17.16

35.24 41.92

FRY-NE 14Keefe, Landon4 1:27.11

41.12 45.99

KCY-NE 13Keeffe, David F5 1:30.66

WEST-NE 13Vallee, Logan J6 1:32.12

43.54 48.58

KCY-NE 13Sabino, Logan J7 1:34.72

44.36 50.36

KCY-NE 13Dearlove, Jackson8 1:35.76

45.45 50.31

NCYW-NE 13Pageau, Christian9 1:53.37

52.56 1:00.81

WEST-NE 14Mistrik, Tyler--- DQ

48.18 53.89

CRAN-NE 13Baez, Jhanmarcos--- DQ

44.31 49.91

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 13Crowder, Ben E1 2:46.94

37.31 42.04 43.9343.66

KCY-NE 14Zhong, Daniel2 2:48.47

38.66 42.02 42.1945.60

KCY-NE 13Johnson, Declan R3 2:57.58

39.24 45.72 46.1846.44

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 13Stallard, Oscar1 57.45

27.06 30.39

BAY-NE 14Bushnell, Rowan 62 1:13.14

1:00.00 13.14

WEST-NE 14Pascale, Martin D3 1:15.10

35.58 39.52

KCY-NE 13Dearlove, Jackson4 1:22.42

38.26 44.16

NBY-NE 13Labalan, Neal L5 1:43.02

47.90 55.12

SMY-NE 13Cabrera, Nicholas--- DQ

47.69 1:00.21

KCY-NE 14Zhong, Daniel--- DQ

49.00 27.15

KCY-NE 13Sabino, Logan J--- DQ

51.00 37.89

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 13Crowder, Ben E1 2:03.60

MYST-CT 13Stallard, Oscar2 2:09.46

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 13Crowder, Ben E1 2:10.84

26.50 32.83 1:11.51

MYST-CT 13Stallard, Oscar2 2:14.07

27.11 36.29 30.7639.91

NCYW-NE 14Beuttenmuller, Samuel3 2:22.42

31.19 36.11 31.2643.86
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Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

NCYW-NE 13Tilman, Zach4 2:29.84

30.95 38.97 37.7842.14

OCY-NE 14Fontinha, Yuto5 2:31.30

28.91 39.05 36.5846.76

WEST-NE 13Vallee, Logan J6 2:48.46

37.21 44.00 35.6551.60

FRY-NE 14Keefe, Landon7 2:55.09

39.59 45.85 39.9749.68

CRAN-NE 13Baez, Jhanmarcos8 3:06.18

35.08 47.23 48.0655.81

NCYW-NE 13Pageau, Christian9 3:11.01

42.93 47.22 40.821:00.04

OCY-NE 13Large, Charlie10 3:27.67

48.32 51.38 46.671:01.30

 
Men 13-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-CT 13Stallard, Oscar1 10:59.76

27.37 31.48 33.1432.57

33.14 34.18 33.54 33.90

33.96 33.80 33.56 33.60

33.64 33.73 33.95 33.77

33.10 33.57 33.28 30.48

UN-CT 16Vergara, Robert2 11:41.13

28.27 32.62 34.9734.17

35.11 35.07 35.08 36.35

36.42 36.34 34.83 36.05

36.31 35.97 35.97 36.20

36.45 36.78 36.15 32.02

BAY-NE 14Bushnell, Rowan 63 12:32.00

55.00 20.00 39.0038.00

41.00 41.00 39.00 36.00

18.00 23.00 36.00 41.00

35.00 39.00 1:12.00 54.00

56.00 1:06.00 3.00

KCY-NE 13Sabino, Logan J4 13:12.53

32.33 38.21 40.1239.49

39.99 39.88 40.77 41.09

40.98 40.99 39.86 40.64

40.85 40.40 40.35 40.34

39.42 40.47 39.38 36.97

OCY-NE 13Large, Charlie5 16:29.85

42.67 48.64 52.4950.96

51.36 52.05 51.56 49.79

52.18 52.57 49.30 49.96

49.89 49.73 51.14 46.68

48.23 48.66 49.04 42.95

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 17Pansa, Finn G1 22.23

CRAN-NE 16Ogunde, Eri2 25.20

UN-CT 16Vergara, Robert3 25.35

CRAN-NE 16Liu, Jacob4 26.03

WEST-NE 15Palumbo, Cooper R5 26.32

KCY-NE 15Cerullo, Mario6 28.98

KCY-NE 16Chen, Shuyi7 29.71

KCY-NE 16Bennett, Matthew S8 32.02

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 17Pansa, Finn G1 48.81

23.24 25.57

GFYR-NE 17Iappini, Jake2 52.79

24.48 28.31

SMY-NE 15Smith, Mason3 54.55

26.54 28.01

CRAN-NE 16Liu, Jacob4 55.68

26.70 28.98

UN-CT 16Vergara, Robert5 55.83

49.00 6.83

WEST-NE 16Cooley, Jameson D6 56.06

26.00 30.06

CRAN-NE 16Ogunde, Eri7 56.44

26.64 29.80

KCY-NE 17Kelly, Liam J8 57.44

26.87 30.57

CRAN-NE 17Paliotta, Vincenzo9 1:00.02

28.80 31.22

KCY-NE 15Harwood, Miles R10 1:02.85

29.93 32.92

NBY-NE 17Ewing, Connor J11 1:03.02

FRY-NE 17Logan, Liam12 1:04.74

30.69 34.05

SMY-NE 15Andrade, Darian13 1:05.41

31.51 33.90

KCY-NE 16Bennett, Matthew S14 1:06.34

32.63 33.71

KCY-NE 15Newman, Tavian15 1:08.70

32.65 36.05

GFYR-NE 20House, Jacob16 1:22.09

52.00 30.09

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 17Pansa, Finn G1 1:52.35

25.24 28.82 28.7929.50

WEST-NE 15Palumbo, Cooper R2 2:05.16

28.06 31.11 32.4633.53

UN-CT 16Vergara, Robert3 2:07.98

26.67 31.67 34.5935.05

BAY-NE 15Li, Herbert Z4 2:10.38

30.69 33.45 32.1034.14

CRAN-NE 16Ogunde, Eri5 2:11.33

29.51 32.92 34.6134.29

KCY-NE 16Bennett, Matthew S6 2:38.29

44.00 31.00 33.2950.00

KCY-NE 15Cerullo, Mario7 2:42.42

35.41 41.24 41.9543.82

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 16Cooley, Jameson D1 1:02.75

29.96 32.79

CRAN-NE 16Liu, Jacob2 1:06.45

32.23 34.22

CRAN-NE 16Ogunde, Eri3 1:08.94

32.57 36.37

KCY-NE 17Palermo, Joel S4 1:10.37

34.31 36.06

CRAN-NE 17Paliotta, Vincenzo5 1:10.99

34.10 36.89

NBY-NE 17Ewing, Connor J6 1:13.60

35.41 38.19

FRY-NE 17Logan, Liam7 1:14.84

34.68 40.16

KCY-NE 15Harwood, Miles R8 1:16.10

36.84 39.26

KCY-NE 16Bennett, Matthew S9 1:20.42

38.71 41.71

KCY-NE 15Newman, Tavian10 1:21.13

39.26 41.87

GFYR-NE 20House, Jacob11 1:40.50

46.08 54.42

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 15Li, Herbert Z--- DQ

37.39 39.33 37.7639.96

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 16Falaguerra, Roc H1 1:01.70

28.32 33.38

KCY-NE 17Kelly, Liam J2 1:06.01

30.52 35.49

KCY-NE 17Czaja, Rocco G3 1:09.56

32.47 37.09

KCY-NE 16Milburn, Colin G4 1:10.75

31.64 39.11

GFYR-NE 17Iappini, Jake5 1:12.87

33.84 39.03

KCY-NE 17Palermo, Joel S6 1:19.69

37.23 42.46

SMY-NE 15Smith, Mason7 1:19.75

36.26 43.49

KCY-NE 15Newman, Tavian8 1:20.31

38.83 41.48

GFYR-NE 20House, Jacob9 1:44.83

46.03 58.80

NBY-NE 17Ewing, Connor J--- DQ

39.31 43.19

SMY-NE 15Andrade, Darian--- DQ

48.38 50.46

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 16Falaguerra, Roc H1 2:24.41

30.66 36.21 38.6238.92

BAY-NE 15Li, Herbert Z2 2:36.21

35.44 39.59 1:21.18
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Results
(Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast)

UN-CT 16Vergara, Robert3 2:48.73

2:04.20 0.80 26.7317.00

KCY-NE 17Palermo, Joel S4 2:52.25

37.88 45.21 43.6145.55

KCY-NE 16Chen, Shuyi5 3:08.23

40.95 47.65 50.2349.40

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 17Palermo, Joel S1 1:05.95

59.00 6.95

CRAN-NE 16Liu, Jacob2 1:08.34

30.44 37.90

WEST-NE 15Palumbo, Cooper R3 1:12.64

33.91 38.73

KCY-NE 16Chen, Shuyi4 1:19.88

36.16 43.72

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 17Pansa, Finn G1 2:08.56

26.14 32.75 28.9340.74

KCY-NE 16Milburn, Colin G2 2:11.18

25.52 33.91 31.7440.01

UN-CT 16Vergara, Robert3 2:22.95

27.38 37.52 32.7545.30

WEST-NE 16Cooley, Jameson D4 2:25.95

30.23 35.05 34.4946.18

KCY-NE 17Palermo, Joel S5 2:26.31

30.51 38.91 31.2645.63

KCY-NE 17Kelly, Liam J6 2:29.61

29.98 50.02 35.9333.68

GFYR-NE 17Iappini, Jake7 2:31.58

29.98 38.98 36.2646.36

NBY-NE 17Ewing, Connor J8 2:38.89

33.25 39.77 37.4348.44

KCY-NE 15Harwood, Miles R9 2:38.96

1:47.00 28.9623.00

KCY-NE 17Czaja, Rocco G--- DQ

28.62 34.33 32.3441.10

 
Men 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 13Crowder, Ben E1 5:13.41

27.20 31.16 32.0031.55

31.84 31.86 31.84 32.28

32.38 31.30

CRAN-NE 17Paliotta, Vincenzo2 5:59.18

30.81 34.63 37.1136.74

36.84 36.84 37.06 37.27

36.46 35.42

WEST-NE 13Vallee, Logan J3 6:19.16

33.51 37.36 39.7837.99

39.63 40.27 38.95 38.62

37.57 35.48

KCY-NE 13Keeffe, David F4 6:26.96

32.99 38.40 38.5939.75

40.73 40.43 39.98 39.54

40.59 35.96

FRY-NE 17Logan, Liam5 6:39.52

2:22.00 5.00 38.0015.00

32.00 40.00 13.00 43.00

38.00 33.52

 
Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 1:56.14

Johnson, Declan R 13 Sabino, Logan J 13

Zhong, Daniel 14 Dearlove, Jackson 13

27.85 30.85 28.9428.50

CKCY-NE2 2:15.07

Millea, Kennedy 15 Torti, Lila M 13

Gonzalez Semprun, Laura S 15Tierney, Amanda I 14

29.92 35.15 36.5233.48

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 4:23.70

Sabino, Logan J 13 Keeffe, David F 13

Dearlove, Jackson 13 Newman, Tavian 15

44.00 1:11.23 1:08.7741.77

33.00 1:02.00 32.00 1:01.70

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 1:50.14

Czaja, Rocco G 17 Kelly, Liam J 17

Milburn, Colin G 16 Palermo, Joel S 17

26.56 31.55 26.2525.78

BKCY-NE2 2:13.32

Dearlove, Jackson 13 Newman, Tavian 15

Harwood, Miles R 15 Bennett, Matthew S 16

35.39 34.51 22.9440.48

 
Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 5:01.42

Cerullo, Mario 15 Palermo, Joel S 17

Chen, Shuyi 16 Bennett, Matthew S 16

54.00 1:23.00 1:24.0040.00

36.00 1:14.00 32.00 1:00.42

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 13Crowder, Ben E1 19:00.19

29.46 33.18 34.3934.09

34.16 34.47 34.58 34.17

34.53 34.28 34.33 34.75

34.65 35.21 35.19 35.81

35.34 35.55 36.13 35.23

35.16 35.20 35.26 35.55

35.06 34.77 35.28 35.68

34.77 35.37 34.87 32.58

31.14

WEST-NE 13McCabe, Skye A2 19:44.55

31.96 35.49 35.7136.25

35.93 35.57 35.93 36.37

35.71 36.30 36.51 36.02

36.60 36.41 36.15 36.27

36.81 37.12 36.33 36.03

36.82 36.29 36.27 36.08

35.74 35.65 35.54 35.96

35.99 35.55 36.11 35.49

33.59

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 17Palermo, Joel S1 5:18.31

32.25 38.18 41.4042.74

45.96 46.77 37.74 33.27

GFYR-NE 11Michaud, Noella2 6:24.39

40.21 51.51 46.6247.47

58.22 56.90 41.09 42.37

HALE-CT 13Mains, Zoey D3 6:48.78

45.31 52.82 51.4254.67

56.84 59.52 48.04 40.16

HALE-CT 12Cary, Emma W4 6:49.21

43.63 57.60 54.9355.51

55.27 57.82 44.38 40.07


